13407 Berlin

Vermietete 2-Zimmer Wohnung in Berlin-Reinickendorf!

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache 49 m?
Zimmer 2
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

—_— - -

Logia

Ausstattung

Ausstattungs-Kategorie Standard
Wanne

Fenster
Massivbauweise
Gas

Fliesen

CLOLC KKK

Laminat

Allgemeine Infos

vermietet '

Preise & Kosten

Kaufpreis
provisionspflichtig
Aussen-Courtage

Zustand

Baujahr
Zustand

Energieausweis
Art

Ausstelldatum
gultig bis

Baujahr (Haus)

Energieverbrauchkennwert

Primar-Energietrager
Wertklasse

179.000 €
4

3,57 %

1954
gepflegt

Verbrauch
09.04.2018
09.04.2028

1954
94
Gas
C

179.000 €

Kaufpreis

49 m?
Wohnflache

2

Zimmer

((\ Anita Suffa
Immobilienmaklerin (IHK)

lhr Ansprechpartner

Immobilien Anita Suffa
Timo Steidtner

Tel.: +49 9161 8839680
steidtner@immobilien-
anitasuffa.de

Online-Exposé

www.bamberger.immo/expose
/wxxgrsnu

Anita Suffa

Immobilienmaklerin (IHK)



