## **13407 Berlin**

# Vermietete 2-Zimmer Wohnung in Berlin-Reinickendorf!



# 179.000€

Kaufpreis

# 49 m<sup>2</sup>

Wohnfläche

# 2

Zimmer



#### **Ihr Ansprechpartner**

## Immobilien Anita Suffa

Timo Steidtner

Tel.: +49 9161 8839680 steidtner@immobilien-

anitasuffa.de

#### Flächen & Zimmer

Wohnfläche	49 m²
Zimmer	2
Schlafzimmer	1
Badezimmer	1
Logia	1

#### **Ausstattung**

Ausstattungs-Kategorie	Standard
Wanne	<b>✓</b>
Fenster	<b>✓</b>
Massivbauweise	<b>✓</b>
Gas	<b>✓</b>
Fliesen	<b>✓</b>
Laminat	~

#### **Allgemeine Infos**

vermietet

#### **Preise & Kosten**

Kaufpreis	179.000 €
provisionspflichtig	~
Aussen-Courtage	3,57 %

#### **Zustand**

Baujahr	1954
Zustand	gepflegt

# **Energieausweis**

Art	Verbrauch
Ausstelldatum	09.04.2018
gültig bis	09.04.2028
Baujahr (Haus)	1954
Energieverbrauchkennwert	94
Primär-Energieträger	Gas
Wertklasse	С

# **Online-Exposé**



www.bamberger.immo/expose /wxxgrsnu

